
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 08/14/2015

Project Number: 650870-101201 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Grey Barden

PM Phone #: (614) 645-1953

Contract Amt or Mod ($): 

$999,911.92

Ordinance #: 2483-2015 Contract Duration: 21 mos. 

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

1 Arcadis, U.S., Inc. Prime William Landshof, PE 57-0373224 MAJ Prime consultant 693,015.34$                  

100 East Campus View Blvd. Bill.Landshof@arcadis-us.com 05/14/17 69.3%

Columbus, OH 43235 (614) 985-9261

(614) 985-9261

2 Brown & Caldwell Subcont. Tiffany Babinski 94-1446346 MAJ Field Work/Property Maps 102,755.50$                  

4700 Lakehurst Court csmcol@BrwnCald.com 03/18/16 10.3%

Columbus, OH 43016 (614) 410-6144

(614) 410-6144

3 Dynotec Subcont. Tobias Ioka 31-1319961 MBE Field surveys 51,119.33$                    

2931 Dublin-Granville Road, Suite 200 shatem@dynotecinc.com 04/30/17 5.1%

Columbus, OH 43231 (614) 880-7320

(614) 880-7320

4 DHDC Subcont. Sava Sophocleous 32-0376762 MBE Geotechnical services 33,113.33$                    

2390 Advanced Busineess Ctr. Drive sophocleous@dhdinc.com 02/21/16 subsurface utility locates 3.3%

Columbus, OH 43228 (614) 527-7656

(614) 527-7656

5 CCI Engineering Services Subcont. Joyce Johnson 31-1390280 FBE CADD, GIS, drafting 40,605.62$                    

2323 W. 5th Avenue certifications@ccitechs.com 02/28/17 4.1%

Columbus, OH 43204 (614) 485-0670

(614) 485-0670

6 Flowline Subcont. Paul Heavener 31-1592640 MAJ Sewer cleaning and televising 74,267.80$                    

3800 Lockbourne Road sheavener@flowlinellc.com 03/20/16 7.4%

Columbus, OH 43207 (614) 491-7788

(614) 491-7788

7 Henderson Aerial Survey Subcont. John Antalovich, Jr. 34-0808463 MAJ Aerial surveys $5,035.00

38133 Western Parkway map@kucerainternational.com 09/01/17 0.50%

Willoughby, OH 44094 (440) 975-4230

(440) 975-4230 Co Name = Kucerain International

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 999,911.92$           
Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:

Date:

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Blueprint Miller Kelton - Newton / Bedford

Prime Contractor: Arcadis, U. S., Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary



Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR


